
2023 Lady Falcons Softball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time Note
Fri. 01/13/23 First Day of Practice Royal 3:45 PM Season

Fri. 01/20/23 Alumni Game/Home Run Derby Royal TBD Non-District

Tues. 01/24/23 Hitchcock Hitchcock JV 4:30, V 6:00 Scrimmage
Sat. 01/28/23 Alief Elsik Royal JV 10:00, V 11:30 Scrimmage

Tues. 02/07/23 Alief Hastings Royal JV 4:30, V 5:30 Scrimmage
Fri. 02/10/23 Cypress Park Royal JV 4:30, V 5:30 Scrimmage

Tues. 02/14/23 Cypress Park Cy Park JV 4:30, V 6:00 Non-District

Thurs.-Sat. 02/16/23 Stafford Tournament Stafford TBD  Tournament

Tues. 02/21/23 Houston Wheatley Royal JV 4:30, V 6:00 Non-District

Thurs. 02/23/23 Royal JV Tournament Royal JV TBD Non-District

Fri. 02/24/23 Fort Bend Bush Royal JV 4:30, V 6:00 Non-District

Sat. 02/25/23 Royal JV Tournament Royal JV TBD Non-District

Tues. 02/28/23 Fort Bend Willowridge Royal JV 4:30, V 6:00 Non-District
Fri. 03/03/23 Bellville Bellville JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Tues. 03/07/23 Navasota Royal JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Thurs. 03/09/23 Humble JV Tournament TBD TBD Non-District

Fri. 03/10/23 Needville Needville JV 5:00, V 6:30 District
Sat. 03/11/23 Humble JV Tournament TBD TBD Non-District

Mon. 03/13/23 Bye*
Tues. 03/14/23 Wharton* Royal JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Tues. 03/21/23 El Campo El Campo JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Fri. 03/24/23 Sealy Royal JV 5:00, V 6:30

Tues. 03/28/23 Bellville Royal JV 5:00, V 6:30 District
Fri. 03/31/23 Navasota Navasota JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Tues. 04/04/23 Needville Royal JV 5:00, V 6:30 District
Fri. 04/06/23 Bye

Tues. 04/11/23 Wharton Wharton JV 5:00, V 6:30 District
Fri. 04/14/23 El Campo** Royal JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Tues. 04/18/23 Sealy Sealy JV 5:00, V 6:30 District

Head Coach: Alicia Russo Royal High School
Assistant Coach: Shelby Williams 34499 Royal Rd.
Principal: Tony Runnels Brookshire, TX
Athletic Trainer: Jarryn Rosas 77423
Athletic Director: Damion Hopkins 281-934-2215
Superintendent: Rick Kershner
*Spring Break Week
**Senior Night


